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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

7:30 British Legends
LIVE in Cobourg

7

5:00 UFE
Revolution
Body Building
Competition

10

11

12

14

10:00 Tae
Kwon do
Tournament

15

16

18

19

20

21

3:00
Northumberland
Royale
Wrestling
Tournament

22

23

24

25

26

27

9:00 Dance Attack
Dance Competition

28

8:00 Dance
Attack Dance
Competition

29

8:20 Dance Attack
Dance Competition

30

31
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