Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 7:30 British Legends LIVE in Cobourg	6	7 5:00 UFE Revolution Body Building Competition
8	9	10	11	12	13	14 10:00 Tae Kwon do Tournament
15	16	17	18	19	20	21 3:00 Northumberland Royale Wrestling Tournament
22	23	24	25	26	27 9:00 Dance Attack Dance Competition	28 8:00 Dance Attack Dance Competition
29 8:20 Dance Attack Dance Competition	30	31				

May 2022

https://calendar.cobourg.ca